

Exploring Creation with Physics, 2nd Edition – Errata File

This file contains the corrections for the 7th through 16th Printings of the **Textbook**. The printing for your Textbook and Solutions and Tests Manual might not be the same. Corrections for the Solutions and Tests Manual are in a separate file.

Page 322 – In the last paragraph under Example 10.1, the fourth line from the bottom should read: “...force equal to but opposite the weight of the object.” (change spring to object).

Page 390 – In Figure 12.5, the focus should be at $(-d, 0)$.

Page 542 – The definition of Direct current, should say “Current that always flows...” (add s to flow).

Page 546 – At the end of question #15, change ‘are’ to ‘is.’